Ladies Tour
Billingens Golfklubb

2024-05-05 - 2024-05-05

Plac Namn
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Catharina Lind

Asa Andersson
Christina Torgnyson
Christina Helgesson
Marie Jansson

Pia Abrahamsson
Barbro Modin

Linda EK

Susanne Lindh
Ingalill Ekman
Berith Westman
Ylva Pettersson

Marie Pehrsson

C-Klass
Klubbnamn
Billingens Golfklubb
Ekarnas Golfklubb
Vara-Bjertorp Golfk...
Bredareds Golfklubb
Alingsas Golfklubb
Herrljunga Golfklubb
Alingsas Golfklubb
Horlycke Golfklubb
Falkdpings Golfklubb
Billingens Golfklubb
Falképings Golfklubb
Lundsbrunn GolfkI...

Vara-Bjertorp Golfk...

Spelarstatus
Amator
Amator
Amatér
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amatér
Amatér
Amator
Amator

Amator

SHCP  Till par
30 -3
31 -3
26 -2
30 -2
36 -2
25 -1
31 -1
34 Par
36 Par
27 +1
46 +7
28 +10
33 +11

Hal
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67
67
68
68
68
69
69
70
70
71
77
80
81

67
67
68
68
68
69
69
70
70
71
f£ 4
80
81

Resultat Total Sar.

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

SHCP



